
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Oberschule Bernau  ( 1440 )
Heinersdorfer Straße 52
16321   Bernau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

12:00

14:15

16:30

18:45

OLB MJB

OLB MJA

VL F

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HC Bad Liebenwerda

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

40:28

32:29

30:29

28:22

32:35

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

KOL MJE

KOL MJE

OLB MJC

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

Oranienburger HC II

SV Eichstädt 1949

HSV Wildau 1950

30:4

38:4

32:33

Sa. 04.10.2025 16:30

18:45

OLB MJA

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. VfL Potsdam II

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

44:28

37:36

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

11:35

13:10

16:30

18:30

KOL WJE

KOL MJE

KL MJD

KL WJC

HVB-P
Männer

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Berolina Lychen

TSG Liebenwalde

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

7:25

40:1

0:0

21:39

25:35

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

OLB MJC

OLB MJB

KOL-ALT-
M

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. VfL Potsdam II

1. VfL Potsdam II

SG Uckermark

HSC Potsdam II

38:37

43:36

26:30

28:23

So. 16.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

16:00

KOL MJE

KOL MJE

VL M

OLB M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

1. SV Eberswalde II

Oranienburger HC

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

16:00

KL WJC

OLB MJC

OLB MJA

KOL-ALT-
M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

Schwarz-Weis…epernick 09

HC Spreewald

TSG Lübbenau 63

SV Eichstädt 1949

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

16:00

KOL MJE

OLB MJB

OLB MJA

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

Templiner SV Lok 1951

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:45

KOL WJE

KL WJC

OLB MJC

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

Finowfurter SV

Templiner SV Lok 1951

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

SV Berolina Lychen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

KOL MJE

KL MJD

OLB MJB

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Oberhavel

SV Eichstädt 1949

SSV Falkensee

Grünheider SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.01.2026 16:30 OLB M HSV Bernauer Bären HC Bad Liebenwerda 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

11:35

13:10

15:00

17:00

19:00

KOL MJE

KOL MJD

OLB MJC

OLB MJB

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen

SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

Ludwigsfelder HC

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

Grünheider SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Oberschule Bernau  ( 1440 )
Heinersdorfer Straße 52
16321   Bernau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

KOL WJE

KOL MJE

KOL MJE

KOL-ALT-
M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

Oranienburger HC

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

SV Motor Hennigsdorf II

Oranienburger HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 00:00

10:00

11:45

13:30

15:10

17:00

19:00

KOL MJE

OLB MJB

OLB MJC

KOL WJE

KOL MJE

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Berolina Lychen

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

Oranienburger HC

SV Stahl Finow

Finowfurter SV

1. SV Eberswalde

PHC Wittenberge

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00

11:35

13:10

15:00

17:00

19:00

KL MJD

KOL MJD

KL WJC

OLB MJA

VL F

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

SV Berolina Lychen

TSG Liebenwalde

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

KOL WJE

KL MJD

KOL MJD

OLB MJB

KOL-ALT-
M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Union Neuruppin

1. SV Eberswalde

Oranienburger HC II

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

SV Berolina Lychen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

11:35

13:10

15:00

17:00

19:00

KOL MJE

KOL MJE

OLB MJC

OLB MJA

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

1. SV Eberswalde

PHC Wittenberge

Grünheider SV

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HC Neuruppin

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

KL MJD

KOL WJE

OLB MJB

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Oberhavel

SV Fortuna Prenzlau

HC Spreewald

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:45

KOL MJD

OLB MJC

OLB MJB

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

1. SV Eberswalde

HC Neuruppin

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

HSV Wildau 1950

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 14:15

16:30

OLB MJA

VL F

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

Neuenhagener HC

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 16:30

18:45

OLB M

VL M

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären II

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.06.2026 16:00

18:30

VL M

OLB M

HSV Bernauer Bären II

HSV Bernauer Bären

HV Grün-Weiß Werder II

Oranienburger HC II

0:0

0:0


